LA02/2024/0507/DC

LA02/2024/0504/F

LA02/2024/0508/DC

LA02/2024/0502/F

LA02/2024/0503/F

LA02/2024/0501/F

LAQ02/2024/0500/F

LA02/2024/0497/F

LA02/2024/0495/0

Discharge of
Condition

Full

Discharge of
Condition

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Outline

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

For the Period: 22/06/2024 to 28/06/2024

57 Shore Road, Magheramorne, Larne, BT40
3HW

19 Rathkeel Road, Ballymena, BT42 4NN

96 Main Street, Cullybackey, Ballymena, BT42
1BW

73 Glenarm Road Larne

27A LISNAFILLON ROAD, GRACEHILL,
BALLYMENA, BT42 1JA

21 Tates Lane Newtowncrommelin Ballymena
BT43 6RY

3 The Birches, Whitesides Road, Ballymena,
BT42 2HP

No. 23 and Lands to the north of 23 Browns Bay
Road, Islandmagee, Larne, BT40 3RX

Adjacent to No.52 Larne Road, Ballynure

Discharge of condition 4 of
LA02/2022/1053/LBC -Submission of Demolition
Statement

Proposed replacement dwelling

Discharge of condition 5 of LA02/2022/1046/F -
Full and Final Archaeological Report

Proposed change of use of dwelling to Air B&B

CONVERSION OF CHILDCARE NURSERY TO
GRANNY ANNEX AND ANCILLARY
ACCOMMODATION WITH INCREASE IN SITE
CURTILAGE

Increase in site curtilage to facilitate home
office, home gym and WC.

Retrospective Planning Application for New
Stables (Change of Design from Previously
Approved Application Ref; LA02/2023/1291/F) at
3 The Birches, Whitesides Road, Ballymena

Proposed development of 1No. replacement
dwelling and 2No. detached dwellings (Change
of house Type A from approval
LA02/2023/2051/RM)

Proposed site for Infill Dwelling and Garage
(renewal of LA02/2021/0322/0)



LA02/2024/0505/F

LA02/2024/0506/DC

LA02/2024/0499/DC

LA02/2024/0548/A

LA02/2024/0526/F

LA02/2024/0523/F

LA02/2024/0524/F

LA02/2024/0496/CLOPUD

Full

Discharge of
Condition

Discharge of
Condition

Advertisement

Full

Full

Full

Certificate of
Lawfulness of

Proposed Use or

Development

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

62 Shellinghill Road, Cullybackey

Lands 180 metres south east of 241 Doury
Road, Ballymena, BT43 6SS

1 North Road, Carrickfergus, BT38 8LN

Extension to existing church car park

Discharge of Condition 1 of Planning Permission
LA02/2023/1772/F. LA02/2023/1772/F is a
variation of Condition 4 of Planning Approval
LA02/2018/0932/F.

Discharge of condition 4 of LA02/2018/0107/F -
Submission of Landscape Management Plan

SPAR, 120 Grove Road, Ballymena, BT43 6UB 2 Shop signs

11 Donegall Crescent, Whitehead, BT38 9LS

78A Paisley Road, Carrickfergus, BT38 9AH

Lands approximately 200m north-west of No. 68
Marshallstown Road, Carrickfergus, Co Antrim,
BT38 9DE

2a Cairn Road, Carrickfergus, BT38 9AP

Single storey rear extension for dining room and
conversion of garage to create new bedroom
with en-suite

Single-storey bedroom extension to side of
house

Erection of single wind turbine with a 40m hub
height with 27m blades, associated 2 no
electricity cabinets, extension and upgrade of
existing access lane, crane pad and all
associated site works.

Metal Garden Shed



	Sheet1

