PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

For the Period: 22/06/2024 to 28/06/2024

Application No.	Application Type	Category	Location	Proposal
LA02/2024/0507/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	57 Shore Road, Magheramorne, Larne, BT40 3HW	Discharge of condition 4 of LA02/2022/1053/LBC -Submission of Demolition Statement
LA02/2024/0504/F	Full	Local	19 Rathkeel Road, Ballymena, BT42 4NN	Proposed replacement dwelling
LA02/2024/0508/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	96 Main Street, Cullybackey, Ballymena, BT42 1BW	Discharge of condition 5 of LA02/2022/1046/F - Full and Final Archaeological Report
LA02/2024/0502/F	Full	Local	73 Glenarm Road Larne	Proposed change of use of dwelling to Air B&B
LA02/2024/0503/F	Full	Local	27A LISNAFILLON ROAD, GRACEHILL, BALLYMENA, BT42 1JA	CONVERSION OF CHILDCARE NURSERY TO GRANNY ANNEX AND ANCILLARY ACCOMMODATION WITH INCREASE IN SITE CURTILAGE
LA02/2024/0501/F	Full	Local	21 Tates Lane Newtowncrommelin Ballymena BT43 6RY	Increase in site curtilage to facilitate home office, home gym and WC.
LA02/2024/0500/F	Full	Local	3 The Birches, Whitesides Road, Ballymena, BT42 2HP	Retrospective Planning Application for New Stables (Change of Design from Previously Approved Application Ref: LA02/2023/1291/F) at 3 The Birches, Whitesides Road, Ballymena
LA02/2024/0497/F	Full	Local	No. 23 and Lands to the north of 23 Browns Bay Road, Islandmagee, Larne, BT40 3RX	Proposed development of 1No. replacement dwelling and 2No. detached dwellings (Change of house Type A from approval LA02/2023/2051/RM)
LA02/2024/0495/O	Outline	Local	Adjacent to No.52 Larne Road, Ballynure	Proposed site for Infill Dwelling and Garage (renewal of LA02/2021/0322/O)

LA02/2024/0505/F	Full	Local	62 Shellinghill Road, Cullybackey	Extension to existing church car park
LA02/2024/0506/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	Lands 180 metres south east of 241 Doury Road, Ballymena, BT43 6SS	Discharge of Condition 1 of Planning Permission LA02/2023/1772/F. LA02/2023/1772/F is a variation of Condition 4 of Planning Approval LA02/2018/0932/F.
LA02/2024/0499/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	1 North Road, Carrickfergus, BT38 8LN	Discharge of condition 4 of LA02/2018/0107/F - Submission of Landscape Management Plan
LA02/2024/0548/A	Advertisement	Local	SPAR, 120 Grove Road, Ballymena, BT43 6UB	2 Shop signs
LA02/2024/0526/F	Full	Local	11 Donegall Crescent, Whitehead, BT38 9LS	Single storey rear extension for dining room and conversion of garage to create new bedroom with en-suite
LA02/2024/0523/F	Full	Local	78A Paisley Road, Carrickfergus, BT38 9AH	Single-storey bedroom extension to side of house
LA02/2024/0524/F	Full	Local	Lands approximately 200m north-west of No. 68 Marshallstown Road, Carrickfergus, Co Antrim, BT38 9DE	Erection of single wind turbine with a 40m hub height with 27m blades, associated 2 no electricity cabinets, extension and upgrade of existing access lane, crane pad and all associated site works.
LA02/2024/0496/CLOPUD	Certificate of Lawfulness of Proposed Use or Development	Local	2a Cairn Road, Carrickfergus, BT38 9AP	Metal Garden Shed